
TOOLS & MATERIALS 
BASIC GUN REPAIR

Materials Included with Tuition Tools & Supplies Needed

• (1) 3" Binder & 9 Units comprising 31 MGS Lessons 
• Gunstock 
• Finishing Kit 
• File Set 
• 2" Round Metal Stock 
• Micrometer 
• 2 - 2" Pieces of Common Steel Bar 
• Emery Cloth 
• 6" Piece of Acid Core Solder 
• Gun Cleaning Kit 
• Trigger Pull Gauge 
• Gunsmith Apron 
• 6" Piece of Steel Rod 
• FFL123.com Kit 

Small Hammer                                                   
Drill                                                                       

Engineer's Square                                          
Wooden Dowel or Broom Handle

Sandpaper                                                            
Sanding Block                                                        

Oxy-Acetylene, Oxy-Propane                     
Flux Paste                                                              
Vise Grips                                                           

Epoxy                                                                       
Protractor                                                              

Leather Pad Protectors                                 
Small Bench Vise                                           

Alcohol Cleaning Solvent                           
Wood Stripper                                       

 

$4.99
$24.63
$13.33
$1.29
$2.59
$0.98
$24.98
$3.80
$14.98
$5.98
$1.39
$11.65
$30.75
$17.45
$6.00

 

ESTIMATED COSTS*

*Estimated costs as of 12/2024 $164.79
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