## TOOLS & MATERIALS BASIC GUN REPAIR

## **Materials Included with Tuition**

- (1) 3" Binder & 9 Units comprising 31 MGS Lessons
- Gunstock
- Finishing Kit
- File Set
- 2" Round Metal Stock
- Micrometer
- 2 2" Pieces of Common Steel Bar
- Emery Cloth
- 6" Piece of Acid Core Solder
- Gun Cleaning Kit
- Trigger Pull Gauge
- Gunsmith Apron
- 6" Piece of Steel Rod
- FFL123.com Kit

## **Tools & Supplies Needed**

**ESTIMATED COSTS\*** 

Small Hammer	\$4.99
Drill	\$24.63
Engineer's Square	\$13.33
Wooden Dowel or Broom Handle	\$1.29
Sandpaper	\$2.59
Sanding Block	\$0.98
Oxy-Acetylene, Oxy-Propane	\$24.98
Flux Paste	\$3.80
Vise Grips	\$14.98
Ероху	\$5.98
Protractor	\$1.39
Leather Pad Protectors	\$11.65
Small Bench Vise	\$30.75
Alcohol Cleaning Solvent	\$17.45
Wood Stripper	\$6.00
*Estimated costs as of 12/2024	\$164.79